
210 E. Gonzales Street
Seguin TX, 78155City of Seguin

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-330 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/10/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/17/2017 10/17/2017

Title: Resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute change orders 8, 9 and 10 to the South River
Street Project contract with Skyblue Utilities, Inc., for a total amout of $74,060.41 - Jose (Joe) R.
Ramos, Jr., P.E., City Engineer

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memo to Council_Change Order 8, 9, 10_Skyblue Utility_S River_10172017, 2. Resolution
approving change orders 8-10 for the Skyblue contract for South River Street, 3. Change Order 8 9
and 10 - To Skyblue

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council10/17/2017 1 Pass

City of Seguin Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

